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CAMPUS XIQUE-XIQUE

Curso Local Nome CPF Tipo de
Vaga

Operador de
sistemas de Ampla
Irrigacao Xique-Xique  ABNER SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 5779055548 Concorréncia
Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigagéo Xique-Xique  ADEILSON BASTOS DA SILVA 86407970563 Cotas
Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigagéo Xique-Xique  ADRIANA PEREIRA DE SOUSA 6890548582 Cotas
Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigagéo Xique-Xique  ADRIANA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 6890548582 Cotas
Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigagéo Xique-Xique ~ AGNALDO PAULINO DE JESUS 42093546 Cotas
Operador de
sistemas de Ampla
Irrigacéo Xique-Xique = ALEANDRA DE SENA SILVA 6255451500 Concorréncia
Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigagéo Xique-Xique  ALEX DE ALMEIDA LACERDA 98273418553 Cotas
Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacao Xique-Xique ALLISON NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 8121147522 PNE
Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigagéo Xique-Xique  ANA DA SILVA SOARES 6867401570 Cotas
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Irrigacéo

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

ANDERSON NOGUEIRA DA
SILVA

ANTILMA JULIANA MENEZES
BONFIM DE ALMEIDA

ARLLIANNE PERAIRA DA SILVA

BARTOLOMEU JOSE
MAGALHAES

BEATRIZ GOMES DE MIRANDA
FERREIRA

BIANCA ANICETO DE
CARVALHO

BIANCA FEITOSA DOS SANTOS

BRENDA FEITOSA DOS
SANTOS

CAMILLA SILVA SOUZA

CARINA BORGES MACHADO
DE SOUZA

CAROLINE DE CARVALHO
ALMEIDA

CESAR PAULO PASSOS DIAS

CLAUDIANE FERREIRA DE
SOUZA

679370545

647636506

7833314528

47092351553

7177191542

5768928588

6461540520

8160344511

1870615565

6150736547

6634152500

98421026534

2696300583
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Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

CLEISSON COELHO DE
FIGUEIREDO

CLEIVISON PEREIRA FEITOSA

CREMILSON NUNES DOS
SANTOS

CRISTIANO GALDINO
DIAMANTINA

CYNTHYA MALENA QUEIROZ

CUNHA LIMA

DAIANA ALVES FELIX

DANIEL ALVES FEITOSA

DANIEL AUGUSTO CAETANO

MUTIM

DANILO SILVA DE ALMEIDA

DARIAN MARQUES DE SOUZA

DEIBSON DA SILVA MATUTINO

DELMA FRANCISCA DA ROCHA

DENIR AMORIM DANTAS

DIEGO DOURADO SILVA

4993473583

4324295573

99636182515

99255448587

1690653590

1949757544

8242531595

1752864506

85985555500

5527598563

99445816587

593349598

23095601549

85969076538

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas

Cotas




Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Operador de
sistemas de
Irrigacéo

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

EDINALDO SILVA LEITE

EDIVALDINO GONCALVES DE
SENA

EDMILSON RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

EDNA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

ELAIDE SOUZA BATISTA

ELENICE DE SOUZA DUQUE

ELIAS QUEIROZ MIRANDA

ELISANGELA ROCHA DOS
SANTOS

EMILY LARISSA DOS SANTOS
NASCIMENTO

EVERTON MARQUES DOS
SANTOS FEITOSA

FERNANDA SOUZA LACERDA

DE OLIVEIRA

GILVAN BESSA OLIVEIRA

GILVAN BESSA OLIVEIRA

GLAUCIANE LIMA MOREIRA

5864508586

3491476550

711089558

155421573

974038148

4609656540

2733309501

4415006507

8807830523

7027335557

3343924547

6656874517

6656874517

66758750515
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Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

HERCULLES RIBEIRO DE
SOUZA

IGOR VILAR RIBEIRO DA CRUZ

ILENICE PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

INGRID FERREIRA SOUZA

ITALO SOUSA ROCHA

IVONETE RAMOS DIAS

JACKSON MARIANO DE SOUZA

JACQUELINE DE SOUZA MELO

JAINE ANICETO DE CARVALHO

JAMISON PEREIRA DA COSTA
RIBEIRO

JEFERSON BORGES BARBOSA

JEFFERSON TOMAZ DE SOUZA
OLIVEIRA

JESSICA EMILY MELO DE
JESUS

JOAO ELIAS SANTOS
CARVALHO

5895292500

2965649581

5657028589

6928026570

6580562552

97614009568

6039150513

2103053559

6639781573

6251061561

2524565564

1845735560

2641101530

4738904531
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JOAQUIM PEREIRA NUNES
NETO

JOEL ANTONIO SILVA

JOELSON ALVES DE ALMEIDA

JONATAS GOMES DE MIRANDA
FERREIRA

JOSE FRANCISCO DAS NEVES
DE SOUZA

JOSE MARCAL DA SILVA

JOSEILSON ELIAS DO

NASCIMENTO

JOSICARLA TODAO DA ROCHA

JUARLEIDE GONCALVES DE

CARVALHO

JULIANA ROCHA RIBEIRO

JULIANA RODRIGUES DA

CONCEICAO

JULIENE DA SILVA CUNHA

KAENA BARRETO DA SILVA

KAIQUE SAMPAIO FEITOZA

731023501

6128776558

39153720563

8427686536

35324774839

7028013561

5470337537

3420686102

91539889572

4993429509

7188483574

486819540

6245165555

6365654596
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Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

Xique-Xique

KEINNY RAFAEL DOS SANTOS

LAIS DOS SANTOS REGO

LEONIDAS QUEIROS DE

ALMEIDA JUNIOR

LUIZA CARVALHO TARRAO

MADIANO EUFRAZIO DA SILVA

MAICON ANDRADE BAHIA

MAILSON BORGES DA FRANCA

MANOEL PEREIRA DE JESUS

MARCIEL TODAO DA SILVA

MARCIO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

MARIA TAMIRES DA SILVA

XAVIER

MATEUS DE ARAUJO LOBO

MATEUS QUEIROZ MIRANDA

MATEUS SANTIAGO PEREIRA

1810564530

8220797550

3720453596

7150297544

369915542

98208683515

4100240589

6164661536

2828520501

53019539

7097936509

5733179503

2733305514

85969062588
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MATHEUS ARAUJO SILVA

MATHEUS SILVA ARAUJO

MAYAN LINCOLN DE
FIGUEIREDO SOUZA

MICAEL CLEMENTE DA CRUZ

ROCHA

MILLANNY ALVES DA SILVA

MURILO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

NATALY ALVE SDE SOUZA

NATALY ALVES DE SOUZA

PATRICIA RODRIGUES DOS

SANTOS

PITAGORAS DA SILVA SOUZA

RAIANE DE OLIVEIRA

FIGUEIREDO

REISANE SANTANA SILVA

REJANE ALVES SANTIAGO

DOS SANTOS

RENATO GOMES SAMPAIO

7350749503

7350749503

86401083581

4604994595

5659011500

85970367532

6715507562

6715507562

2203978562

7301051565

5768538526

99755025553

26657580835
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RICARDO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA

RILTON ARAUJO MELO

ROBERIO PEREIRA LIMA

ROBERTO RIBEIRO DOS
SANTOS

ROBSON ALVES FEITOSA

ROGERIO CAETANO DA SILVA

ROSINEY RODRIGUES
SANTIAGO

RUBENS GOMES SAMPAIO

SABRINA ALVES SANTANA

SANDRO NELSON CARVALHO
BANDEIRA

SIDNEI GOMES SAMPAIO

STELA OLIVEIRA SANTOS DA
SILVA

TARCISIO DOS SANTOS
NASCIMENTO

THIAGO SILVA SOUZA

5374869507

1864541555

337167575

73005460568

5846342507

97476170563

73169137549

86664484153

6891319501

91196973504

92584977591

36984299500

7760670524

6827376583
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UELMA TEIXEIRA BORGES

UILTON DA SILVA ARAUJO

VALDEMIR RODRIGUES SILVA

VALESKA DOS SANTOS LIMA

VALNEY SANTOS MEDEIROS

VITORIA CAROLINE DE SOUZA
CARVALHO

WESLEI PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

WILDINEY DOS SANTOS
LUNAS

4867909599

2142532527

560927509

2646710585

6033604598

7897205584

2240066571

99396270504
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